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Added 4/7/2015

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
Bill No. Description Prime Sponsors Committee Inf.
HB 1299 Trans budget 2015-2017 Clibborn,Fey TR DPS22 DNP1 w/oRecl
Added 4/8/2015

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
HB 1458 f Tobacco and vapor products Orwall,Goodman FIN DP2S(w/o sub HCW)9

DNP7

HB 1822 f Commute trip reduction tx cr Farrell,Orcutt TR DPS23 DNP1 w/oRecl
HB 1892 f Vehicle fuel handling losses Fey,Clibborn TR DPS14 DNP11
HB 1995 f Studded tire fee, new Ryu TR DP16 DNP9
HB 2212 f Hospital certif of need/exem Cody,Schmick CB DP9

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING
SSB 5023 f Group health benefit plans HLTH(Parlette) HCW DP15
SSB 5027 f Prescription drug monitoring HLTH(ANgel) HCW DPA14
SSB 5030 Limited liability companies LAW(Pedersen) JUDI DPA13
SB 5031 Advance action/bus. corp act Pedersen,O'Ban JUDI DP13
25SB 5052 f Cannabis patient protection WM (Rivers) HCW DPA9 DNP3 w/oRecl
ESSB 5083 f Sudden cardiac arrest EDU(McAuliffe) ED DP18 DNP2
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5337
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Gold star license plates

Geological hazard assessment

Rental cars/traffic infrac's
Webcam unauthorized access
Robert Bree collaborative
Reg. sex or kidnap offenders
Call location info/emergency
Students/military families
Palliative care coverage
Forage fish management
County veterans assist. fund
Telemedicine

Capitol furnishings pres com
Financial education prtnrshp
Job order contracting

Life annuity benefit/ WSPRS
Public water systems
Legislation, testimony on
Heavy haul industr corridors
School library & tech progs
Locksmith services

Commercial vehicles/fuel tax

Credit union enforcement/DFI

Port district per diem rates
Personal emer resp services
Charter & excursion carriers

Firearms, return by law enf.

Rolfes,Dammeier
Pearson,Hargrove
Hobbs,King
O'Ban,Padden
Dammeier,Becker
WM (Hargrove)
LAW(McCoy)
EDU(Hobbs)
HLTH(Angel)
WM (Rolfes)
Bailey,Conway
HLTH(Becker)
Keiser,Honeyford
EDU(Mullet)
Warnick,Hasegawa
Bailey,Conway
Angel,Liias
GOS(Habib)
Schoesler,Sheldon
EDU(McAuliffe)
CL(Conway)
Liias,Fain
Benton,Mullet
Fraser,Pearson
HLTH(Ranker)
TRAN(King)

LAW(Billig)

TR DPA25
AGNR DP13

TR DPA24

JUDI DP13

SG DP7

PS DPA9

PS DPA9

ED DPA17 DNP3
HCW DP15

CB DPA(AGNR)9
CDHT DPA7
HCW DP14

SG DP7

ED DPA18 DNP2
CB DP9

APP DP32

LG DP7 DNP2
SG DPA7

TR DP25

ED DP20

BFS DP9 DNP1
TR DPA21 DNP2 w/oRecl
BFS DP9 DNP1
LG DP7 DNP2

PS DP9

TR DPA22

JUDI DPA12 DNP1
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5387

5397

5424

5438

5471

5498

5504

5532

5538

5556

5557

5591

5596

5603

5606

5607

5638

5662

5679

5692

5719

5721

5733

5757

5760

5803

5824

Business orgs/uniformity
Trans.-related information
Renewable natural gas/PUDs
Bicycle, moped/stop, proceed
Insurance/electronic delivry
Interstate family support
Liquor stocking/distributors
WA gift of life award
Tenant's death/procedures
Irrigation district admin.
Pharmacist services

Emer medical services/prog

Wine manufacturer sp. permit

Cottage food operations
Dental professionals
Guardianship

State need grant eligibility
Brewery promotional items
Special education students
Permanency plans of care
Campus sexual violence
Expanded learning opp's cncl
Livestock transactions

Credit union governance
Joint operating agencies

3rd grade English assessment

Recreational guides

Pedersen,O'Ban
TRAN(Litzow)
King,McCoy
TRAN(King)
Angel,Mullet
LAW(Pedersen)
Hewitt,Hasegawa
Rolfes,Bailey
FI(Angel)
Warnick,Hatfield
HLTH(Parlette)
GOS(Liias)
CL(King)
Warnick,Rolfes
Jayapal,Rivers
HSMH(Conway)
Hasegawa,Roach
Kohl-Welles,Honeyford
EDU(McAuliffe)
Hargrove,Darneille
HIE(Bailey)
EDU(BIllig)
AWRD(Warnick)
Benton,Mullet
Brown,Sheldon
EDU(Dammeier)

NRP(Parlette)

JUDI DPA13

TR DP25

TED DP11

TR DP19 DNP2 w/oRecl

BFS DPA10

JUDI DP11 DNP2

COG DP8 DNP1

SG DP7

JUDI DPA10 DNP3

LG DP9

HCW DPA13 DNP1

HCW DP10 DNP4

COG DPA9

AGNR DPA13

HCW DP14

JUDI DPA7 DNP3 w/oRec3

HE DP13

COG DP9

ED DPA19 DNP2

ELHS DPA11

HE DPA13

ED DPA11 DNP9 w/oRecl

AGNR DPA9

BFS DP11

TED DP9 w/oRec?2

ED DP21

AGNR DP12
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SSB
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SIM

5826 f

5863 f

5870

5884

5887

8012 f

Small business retirement
Highway construction workers
Aversive therapies/youth
Trafficking of persons
Leases/N. St. Hospital site

Medal of honor mem. highway

WM (Mullet)
Jayapal,Rivers
HLTH(Liias)
LAW(Kohl-Welles)
GOS(Pearson)

Hargrove,King

APP DPA18 DNP9 w/oRec3
TR DPA16 DNP8

HCW DPA10 DNP2 w/oRec2
GGIT DPA(PS)7

CB DP9

TR DP25



